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Scores by Class / Category

Club : E.J.Churchill at The Swinton Estate
Discipline : ESP

AAA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [IName CPSA Class |Cat
1 Richard EE187 AAA |Senior Mens
Faulds
2= James EE127052 AAA |Senior Mens
Bradley-Day
2= Martin Myers EE88811 |AAA |Senior Mens
2= Nick Hendrick EEB6476 |AAA |Senior Mens
5= Billy EE132464 |AAA Senior Mens
Greenwood
5= James EE107759 AAA Senior Mens
Attwood
5= Lee Jackson EE116749 |AAA |Senior Mens
= Mark Winser EE99970 |AAA |Senior Mens
= Phil Gray EE103289 |AAA Senior Mens
5= Samuel EE129712 AAA |Senior Mens
Usher
11 Chris EE96439 AAA |Senior Mens
Childerhouse
12= Andy Moon |EE38554 |AAA |Veteran Mens
12= George EE12652 |AAA |Veteran Mens
Digweed
14= Mark EE42471 AAA |Veteran Mens
Marshall
14= Stuart Emms |[EE65280 |AAA Senior Mens
14= William EE128828 AAA Senior Mens
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Dorian Evans EE137822

Jamie
Brightman
John Porter
Joshua
Bennion
Stuart
Donaldson
Brett
Winstanley
Nicholas
Portlock
Paul
Wilkinson
Timothy
Webster
Todd Hitch
Tom Young
Harry Seal
Jake Moore
Matt Hance
Paul Lovick

Stuart Clarke

William Page
Daniel
Hampson
John Lee

Kevin Jobling

Steve
Whitelock

Henry Collins

Paul Foster
Patrick
Dickman
Thomas
Weston

EE43085

EE135399
EE134349

S54553

EE99343

EE100978

EE95667

EE107539

USsS661804
554940
EE107556
EE120309
EE91416
EE87112
EE27222
EE138030
EE139404

EE95608
EE10320
EE27981

EE120798
EE18214
EE52182

EE103243
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Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Colt Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
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AA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Martin EE25609 AA SuperVeteran
Doughty Mens
2= Glenn Hunt EE56372 AA SuperVeteran
Mens
2= Joshua EE138501 AA Junior Mens
Poyser
4 Phil EE48710 |AA Veteran Mens
Rowbottom
5= Anthony EE140535 AA Junior Mens
Clark
5= Mark Delf |EE132851 AA Senior Mens
5= Peter Jarvis [EE83557 AA SuperVeteran
Mens
5= Thomas EE131172 AA Senior Mens
Heath
9= Mark Fisher [EE127612 AA Senior Mens
9= Phil Smith |[EE26380 AA Veteran Mens
9= Stewart S52961 AA Veteran Mens
Cumming
12= David EE96459 AA Veteran Mens
Gooding
12= Sam EE147119 AA Senior Mens
Winterburn
14= Joshua WW2370 AA Senior Mens
Keeble
14= Matt WW3054 AA Senior Mens
Bodfish
16= Andrew EE99947 AA Senior Mens
Jude
16= Colin Will 55993 AA Senior Mens
16= Stephen EE128781 AA Senior Mens
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Ben
Cumming
Steven
Whitwell
Doug
Thompson
Kallum
Burrell
Seth Peters
Alexander
Gair

Peter
Humphreys
Anthony
Dean
Henry
Lungley
Alasdair
Turnbull
Archie
Alexander
Ceyla Ismet
Michael
Nairn
Ashley
Shuckford
Amy
Easeman
Emma
Stacey

556478

EE26025

EE125619

EE139976

EE141769
EE42955

WWwW1858

EE12923

EE134111

556639

EE141533

EE128249
§S55142

EE142960

EE124370

EE125027

Robert Gray EE29663
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AA

AA

Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Junior Mens

Junior Mens

Senior Ladies
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand 1 3 5 7/ 8 9 10
Round| 1 3 5 7/ 8 9 10
Targets 6 8 8 8 8/ 8 5
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Leslie EE82220 A Senior Mens 6 6 8 6/ 8 5 3 62/ 75
Rushworth
1= Rebecca SS6987 A Senior Ladies | 6 8 6 7/ 8 4/ 4 62/ 75
McKenzie
3 Billy Cook EE124797 A Senior Mens 6 8 4 7/ 8 5/ 3 60/ 75
4= Harry EE137206 |A Junior Mens 5 7 4 5/ 6/ 5/ 4/ 59/ 75
Dickens
4= Keith EE104418 A SuperVeteran | 6 6 4 5 8/ 8 3 59/ 75
Hodgkinson Mens
6= Brae Taylor |[EE144564 A Colt Mens 6 6 6 5/ 8 4/ 5 58/ 75
6 Hannah EE108958 A Senior Ladies | 6 6 5 6| 6 5 4 58/ 75
Gibson
6= Harry Jude |EE146577 A Junior Mens 6 6 7 6| 7 4 4 58/ 75
9= Benjamin EE144586 A Colt Mens 6 8 5 7/ 6/ 3| 4 57/ 75
Jordan
9= Charlotte EE98398 A Senior Ladies | 5 8 1 8 7/ 7 3| 57/ 75
Kerwood
9= Connor EE145276 A Colt Mens 5 6 7 8 7/ 6 4/ 57/ 75
Davies
9= James EE132146 A Senior Mens 4 5 4 7/ 8 5 5 57/ 75
Mather
9= Les Sperling |[EE24389 |A SuperVeteran | 5 8 6 7/ 6 4 3 57/ 75
Mens
14 Ed Robinson EE145129 A Senior Mens 5 7 3 8 8 5 4 56/ 75
15= Chris Price |\WW3131 A Senior Mens 5 7 3 4 8 6 3 55/ 75
15= Georgia EE20297 A Senior Ladies 5 5 3 7 75 3 55/ 75
Moule
17= Connor EE143574 |A Junior Mens 6 6 4 4 7| 6, 3| 54/ 75
Hodson
17= John EE115895 |A Veteran Mens | 6 3 6 4 7| 5 4| 54/ 75

Garside
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Tony
Leonard
Andrew
Short
Catherine
Smalley
John Bidwell

Lucy Earl
Stewart
Owen
Richard
Watkins
Lara Dale
Sharad
Singhal
Sharon
Niven
Benjamin
Rivers
Joshua
Talbot
Tom Archer
Matthew
Armett
Thomas
Carmichael
Aaron
Christie
David
Mennie
John
Rollinson
Harry
Briggs-Price
Jennie
Cartwright

EE88361

EE59410

EE141352

EE5719

EE141076
EE131828

EE12772

EE126669
EE108378

S§S3615

EE146449

EE114994

EE142086
EE136704

S§53929

EE144995

EE113616

EE96098

EE146206

EE121940

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Colt Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Junior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Colt Mens

Veteran
Ladies
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1/ 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10
Targets| 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 5
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Stewart SS5312 B Senior Mens 6/ 6 5 7 7 5 5 8 5 4 58/ 75
Mackay
2 Joseph EE145795 B Senior Mens 5 7 5 7 3] 4 8 8 6 3 56/ 75
Watson
3= Colin Noble |SS6695 B Senior Mens 5 5 7,7 5 6 7/ 7 5 1 55/ 75
3= Rory 1111965 B Senior Mens 6 6 5 8 8 2 6 6 6/ 2 55/ 75
O'Connor
3= Thomas EE146412 B Colt Mens 6| 8 4 7 4 6 8 5 4 3 55/ 75
Croucher
6 Stewart EE83228 B SuperVeteran | 5| 7 5 6 5 3 6 7 5 5 54/ 75
Chester Mens
7= James SS5198 B VeteranMens | 5 7 7| 7 3| 7/ 6/ 5 4 2 53/ 75
Finnie
7= Liam EE132897 B Senior Mens 55 5 6 5 6 5 7 6 3 53/75
Hayton
7= Mark Noble EE139046 B VeteranMens | 5 7 6| 7/ 5 5 5 6 4 3 53/ 75
10 Fern EE142682 B Colt Ladies 6| 7 7 5 4 2 5 5 4 4 49/ 75
Lancaster
11= Jonathan EE93709 B Senior Mens 6/ 5 3 7 5 3 7 7 2 3 48/ 75
Hull
11= Martin EE136355 B Senior Mens 6| 8 7 5 4 4 2 5 3| 4 48/ 75
Peters
11= Sarah EE133627 B Senior Ladies | 5 6| 4 5 5 4 5 7 4/ 3 48/ 75
Franklin
14= Chelsea EE138618 B Senior Ladies | 5 5 6 7 4 3/ 4 7 3| 3 47/ 75
King
14= John EE108856 B VeteranMens | 5/ 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 4| 47/ 75
Harrison
16= Damian EE147927 B Senior Mens 6 6 4 7/ 4 5 1, 6 3 3 45/ 75
King
16= Guy EE88677 B VeteranMens | 5/ 3/ 5/ 5 5 1, 7| 7 4 3 45/ 75

Watson
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18

19
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22

23

David
Platts
Peter
Davies
Aimee
Addison
Adam
Baverstock
Philip
Oaten
Oliver
Clayton

EE145193

EE138042

EE144794

EE148224

EE144316

EE143629

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Colt Ladies

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Colt Mens
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Lucas EE148914 C Colt Mens
Beardmore
2 Grant SS6566 C Senior Mens
Maguire
3= Paul Briggs |[EE80194 C SuperVeteran
Mens
3= Thomas EE144522 C* Senior Mens
Lund
5 Nigel Boyd 1111227 |C Senior Mens
6 Eric EE144215 |C SuperVeteran
Hartland Mens
7= Alison EE141489 C Senior Ladies
Sprowell
7= Damien EE149944 C* Senior Mens
King
7= Daniel EE145434 |C Senior Mens
Parker
7= Shawn EE148609 C Veteran Mens
Aitken
11= Derek EE146141 C Veteran Mens
Ward
11= Eric Hillary [EE137813 C Senior Mens
11= Kian Galley |[EE150306 C Colt Mens
11= Megan EE131023 |C Senior Ladies
Gamble
15 Callum EE126835 |C Senior Mens
Jones
16 William EE133474 C SuperVeteran
Uppington Mens
17 Tony Cox |EE88890 |C SuperVeteran
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18

18

20

Ged
Lineham
Jimmy
Leese
Lily-May
Horn

EE143419 |C

EE124173 |C

EE140192 |C

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Junior Ladies

5 3 5 8 4 3 2 4 2 2 38/ 75
6 7/ 2 7 6 1 2 4 1 2 38/ 75

5 3 4 7 2 21 3 2 20 31/ 75

>y

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 11 of 29 (31/08/2024 17:05)

Colt
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 John Porter |[EE135399 |AAA |Colt
Mens
2 Brae Taylor EE144564 A Colt
Mens
3= Benjamin EE144586 A Colt
Jordan Mens
3= Connor EE145276 A Colt
Davies Mens
5 Thomas EE146412 |B Colt
Croucher Mens
6 Lucas EE148914 C Colt
Beardmore Mens
7= Benjamin EE146449 A Colt
Rivers Mens
7= Fern EE142682 B Colt
Lancaster Ladies
9 Aaron EE144995 |A Colt
Christie Mens
10 Kian Galley EE150306 C Colt
Mens
11= Aimee EE144794 B Colt
Addison Ladies
11= Harry EE146206 A Colt
Briggs-Price Mens
13 Oliver EE143629 B Colt

Clayton Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Junior
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round 1 2 3 4| 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10
Targets| 6/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 5
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Joshua EE138501 AA Junior 6 6 7 8 7 6 8 7/ 4 5 64/ 75
Poyser Mens
2 Anthony |EE140535 AA Junior 6/ 8 6 8 7 3 8 8 4 4 62/ 75
Clark Mens
3 Todd Hitch|US661804 |AAA* Junior 5/ 8 3/ 7 5 6 8 8 7/ 4 61/ 75
Mens
4 William EE138030 AAA |Junior 6 8 6 7/ 6 6 5 8 4 4| 60/ 75
Page Mens
5 Harry EE137206 A Junior 5/ 8 7/ 8 4 7 5 6 5 4 59/ 75
Dickens Mens
6 Harry EE146577 A Junior 6 7 6 8 7 3 6/ 7| 4 4| 58/ 75
Jude Mens
7 Ben SS6478 AA Junior 6 6 7 6/ 7 4 6 6/ 4 4| 56/ 75
Cumming Mens
8= Connor EE143574 A Junior 6 7 6 8 4 3 4 7/ 6 3| 54/ 75
Hodson Mens
8= Kallum EE139976 AA Junior 6 8 8 7 5 4 3 7 3 3 54/ 75
Burrell Mens
8= Seth EE141769 AA Junior 6 7 6 6 1 6 7 7 4 4 54/ 75
Peters Mens
11 Henry EE134111 AA Junior 6/ 7 5 8 2 4 6 7 5 2 52/ 75
Lungley Mens
12= Alasdair |SS6639 AA Junior 5/ 7 4/ 5 5 3 6/ 6 6/ 4 51/ 75
Turnbull Mens
12= Archie EE141533 AA Junior 5/ 5 6/ 8 6/ 5 4 6 4 2 51/ 75
Alexander Mens
14 Matthew |EE136704 A Junior 5/ 6/ 6/ 8 5 4 1 3 4 4 46/ 75
Armett Mens
15 Lily-May |EE140192 |C Junior 5 3/ 4 7 2 2 1 3 2 2 31/ 75

Horn Ladies



Page 13 of 29 (31/08/2024 17:05)

Ladies
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Rebecca SS6987 A Senior
McKenzie Ladies
2 Hannah EE108958 |A Senior
Gibson Ladies
3 Charlotte |EE98398 |A Senior
Kerwood Ladies
4 Georgia EE20297 A Senior
Moule Ladies
5= Catherine |EE141352 |A Senior
Smalley Ladies
5= Lucy Earl |EE141076 |A Senior
Ladies
7= Ceyla EE128249 AA Senior
Ismet Ladies
7= Lara Dale |[EE126669 A Senior
Ladies
9 Sharon SS3615 A Senior
Niven Ladies
10= Amy EE124370 |AA Senior
Easeman Ladies
10= Emma EE125027 AA Senior
Stacey Ladies
10= Fern EE142682 B Colt
Lancaster Ladies
13 Sarah EE133627 B Senior
Franklin Ladies
14 Chelsea EE138618 B Senior
King Ladies
15 Alison EE141489 |C Senior
Sprowell Ladies
16 Megan EE131023 C Senior

Gamble Ladies
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17 Aimee EE144794 B
Addison

18 Jennie EE121940 |A
Cartwright

19 Lily-May EE140192 C
Horn

Colt
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Junior
Ladies

4, 3/ 4 7 5 5 4 3 4 3 42/ 75
2 6/ 5 8 3 1 3/ 5 5 3 41/ 75

5 3 4 7 2/ 2/ 1 3 20 20 31/ 75
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Mens
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Richard EE187 AAA Senior Mens
Faulds
2 Martin EE25609 AA SuperVeteran
Doughty Mens
3= James EE127052 AAA |Senior Mens
Bradley-Day
3= Martin Myers EE88811 |AAA |Senior Mens
3= Nick Hendrick EEB6476 |AAA |Senior Mens
6= Billy EE132464 |AAA Senior Mens
Greenwood
6= James EE107759 AAA Senior Mens
Attwood
6= Lee Jackson EE116749 |AAA |Senior Mens
6= Mark Winser EE99970 |AAA |Senior Mens
6= Phil Gray EE103289 |AAA Senior Mens
6= Samuel EE129712 AAA |Senior Mens
Usher
12 Chris EE96439 AAA |Senior Mens
Childerhouse
13= Andy Moon |EE38554 |AAA |Veteran Mens
13= George EE12652 |AAA |Veteran Mens
Digweed
13= Glenn Hunt |EE56372 |AA SuperVeteran
Mens
13= Joshua EE138501 AA Junior Mens
Poyser
17= Mark EE42471 |AAA |Veteran Mens
Marshall
17= Phil EE48710 AA Veteran Mens
Rowbottom
17= Stuart Emms EE65280 AAA Senior Mens
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_
Z>
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

17= William EE128828 AAA |Senior Mens 6 8 7 7/ 5 4 7/, 8 6 5 63/ 75
Baughan

21= Anthony EE140535 AA Junior Mens 6 8 6 8 7 3 8 8 4 4 62/ 75
Clark

21= Dorian Evans EE137822 AAA Senior Mens 6 7 7 8 7/ 5 8 5 5 4 62/ 75

21= Jamie EE43085 AAA |Senior Mens 5/ 8 6/ 8 7 1 8 8 7 4 62/ 75
Brightman

21= John Porter |EE135399 AAA |Colt Mens 6/ 7 5 8 6/ 7 7 7 4 5 62/ 75

21= Joshua EE134349 AAA Senior Mens 6| 8 6 8 6/ 4 7 8 5 4 62/ 75
Bennion

21= Leslie EE82220 A Senior Mens 6/ 5 6 8 8 7 6 8 5 3 62/ 75
Rushworth

21= Mark Delf EE132851 AA Senior Mens 6/ 7 6 8 4 6 8 8 6/ 3 62/ 75

21= Peter Jarvis |EE83557 AA SuperVeteran | 6/ 8 6 8 5 6/ 7 8 6 2 62/ 75

Mens

21= Stuart SS4553 AAA Senior Mens 6| 6 6 8 5 4 7 8 7/ 5 62/ 75
Donaldson

21= Thomas EE131172 AA Senior Mens 6/ 8 7 8 4 5 5 8 6/ 5 62/ 75
Heath

31= Brett EE99343 AAA |Senior Mens 6/ 8 3 8 5 6 7 8 5 5 61/ 75
Winstanley

31= Mark Fisher [EE127612 AA Senior Mens 57 7| 8 5 6 8 8 4 3 61/ 75

31= Nicholas EE100978 AAA VeteranMens | 6 7 7 8/ 5 5 6 8/ 5 4| 61/ 75
Portlock

31= Paul EE95667 |AAA Senior Mens 6/ 7 7 7 6 4 8 8 4 4 61/ 75
Wilkinson

31= Phil Smith EE26380 AA VeteranMens | 5| 6 7 7| 7| 4 6/ 8 6 5 61/ 75

31= Stewart SS52961 AA VeteranMens | 4 8 6/ 7 8 5 8 5 6 4 61/ 75
Cumming

31= Timothy EE107539 |AAA Senior Mens 6| 8 6 8 6 4 7 8 5 3 61/ 75
Webster

31= Todd Hitch US661804 AAA* Junior Mens 5 8 3/ 7 5 6 8 8 7 4 61/ 75

31= Tom Young |SS4940 AAA |Senior Mens 6/ 7 7 8 7 4 8 7 5 2 61/ 75

40= Billy Cook EE124797 A Senior Mens 6/ 8 8 8 4 3 7 8 5 3 60/ 75

40= David EE96459 AA VeteranMens | 6/ 7 8/ 5 6 4 5 8 6 5 60/ 75
Gooding

40= Harry Seal EE107556 AAA Senior Mens 6 5 5 8 6/ 5 6/ 8 6 5 60/ 75

40= Jake Moore |EE120309 AAA |Senior Mens 6| 8 5 7 4 6 7 7 6/ 4 60/ 75

40= Matt Hance |EE91416 |AAA |VeteranMens | 6 7 5 7 5 5 6 8 8 3 60/ 75

40= Paul Lovick |EE87112 |AAA |VeteranMens 5 7 7 7 5 7 5 8 7/ 2/ 60/ 75



Page 17 of 29 (31/08/2024 17:05)

Sam
Winterburn
Stuart Clarke
William Page
Daniel
Hampson
Harry
Dickens
Keith
Hodgkinson
Brae Taylor
Harry Jude
John Lee
Joshua
Keeble
Kevin Jobling
Matt Bodfish
Stewart
Mackay
Andrew Jude
Benjamin
Jordan

Colin Will
Connor
Davies
James
Mather

Les Sperling

Stephen
Amies
Steve
Whitelock
Ben
Cumming
Ed Robinson
Henry Collins
Joseph
Watson
Paul Foster

EE147119
EE27222
EE138030
EE139404
EE137206
EE104418
EE144564
EE146577
EE95608
Ww2370
EE10320
WW3054
SS5312

EE99947
EE144586

SS993
EE145276

EE132146
EE24389
EE128781
EE27981
556478
EE145129
EE120798
EE145795

EE18214

AA
AAA

AAA
AAA

AAA
AA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens

Junior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Colt Mens

Senior Mens
Colt Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
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Chris Price
Colin Noble
Patrick
Dickman
Rory
O'Connor
Steven
Whitwell
Thomas
Croucher
Connor
Hodson
Doug
Thompson
John Garside
Kallum
Burrell
Seth Peters
Stewart
Chester
Thomas
Weston

WW3131
SS56695
EE52182
1111965
EE26025
EE146412
EE143574
EE125619

EE115895
EE139976

EE141769
EE83228

EE103243

Tony Leonard EE88361

Alexander
Gair

EE42955

Andrew Short EE59410

James Finnie
John Bidwell

Liam Hayton
Mark Noble
Peter
Humphreys
Stewart
Owen
Anthony
Dean

Henry
Lungley

SS55198
EE5719

EE132897
EE139046
WWwW1858
EE131828
EE12923

EE134111
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Senior Mens
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112=

112=
114=

114=
114=
117=
117=

117=
117=

Richard EE12772
Watkins

Alasdair SS6639
Turnbull

Archie EE141533
Alexander

Lucas EE148914
Beardmore

Michael Nairn | SS5142
Sharad EE108378
Singhal

Ashley EE142960
Shuckford

Benjamin EE146449
Rivers

Grant SS6566
Maguire

Jonathan Hull EE93709
Joshua Talbot EE114994
Martin Peters EE136355
Paul Briggs |EE80194

Robert Gray |EE29663
Thomas Lund EE144522
Tom Archer |EE142086
John EE108856
Harrison

Nigel Boyd 1111227
Eric Hartland EE144215
Matthew EE136704
Armett

Thomas $S3929
Carmichael

Aaron EE144995
Christie

Damian King EE147927
Damien King EE149944
Daniel Parker [EE145434
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SuperVeteran
Mens
Junior Mens

Junior Mens
Colt Mens
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117=
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123=
123=
123=
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123=

123=
129=
129=
131=

131=
133
134
135=
135=

137
138

Guy Watson |EE88677
Shawn Aitken EE148609
David Mennie EE113616
David Platts EE145193
Derek Ward EE146141
Eric Hillary EE137813
John EE96098
Rollinson

Kian Galley |EE150306
Callum Jones [EE126835
Peter Davies EE138042
Harry Briggs- [EE146206
Price

William EE133474
Uppington

Tony Cox EE88890
Adam EE148224
Baverstock

Ged Lineham EE143419
Jimmy Leese EE124173
Philip Oaten |EE144316
Oliver EE143629
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Senior

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 Richard EE187
Faulds

2= James EE127052
Bradley-Day

2= Martin Myers EE88811

2= Nick Hendrick EE86476

5= Billy EE132464
Greenwood

5= James EE107759
Attwood

5= Lee Jackson |EE116749

5= Mark Winser EE99970

5= Phil Gray EE103289

5= Samuel EE129712
Usher

11 Chris EE96439
Childerhouse

12= Stuart Emms |[EE65280

12= William EE128828
Baughan

14= Dorian Evans EE137822

14= Jamie EE43085
Brightman

14= Joshua EE134349

Bennion

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
AAA Senior
Mens
AAA Senior
Mens
AAA Senior
Mens
AAA Senior
Mens
AAA Senior
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AAA Senior
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AAA Senior
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AAA Senior
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AAA Senior
Mens
AAA Senior
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AAA |Senior
Mens
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Mens
AAA Senior
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—
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

14= Leslie EE82220 A Senior 6 5 6 8 8 7 6 8 5 3 62/ 75
Rushworth Mens

14= Mark Delf EE132851 AA Senior 6 7 6 8 4 6 8 8 6 3 62/ 75
Mens

14= Rebecca SS6987 A Senior 6 7 8 8 6 4 7 8 4 4 62/ 75
McKenzie Ladies

14= Stuart SS4553 AAA |Senior 6 6 6 8 5 4 7 8 7 5 62/ 75
Donaldson Mens

14= Thomas EE131172 AA Senior 6 8 7 8 4 5 5 8 6 5 62/ 75
Heath Mens

22= Brett EE99343 |AAA |Senior 6 8 3 8 5 6 7 8 5 5 61/ 75
Winstanley Mens

22= Mark Fisher |[EE127612 AA Senior 57 7/ 8 5 6 8 8 4 3 61/ 75
Mens

22= Paul EE95667 |AAA |Senior 6 7 7 7 6 4 8 8 4 4| 61/ 75
Wilkinson Mens

22= Timothy EE107539 |[AAA Senior 6 8 6 8 6 4 7 8 5 3 61/ 75
Webster Mens

22= Tom Young |SS4940 AAA Senior 6 7 7 8 7 4 8 7 5 2/ 61/ 75
Mens

27= Billy Cook EE124797 A Senior 6 8 8 8 4 3 7 8 5 3 60/ 75
Mens

27= Harry Seal EE107556 AAA |Senior 6 5 5 8 6 5 6 8 6 5 60/ 75
Mens

27= Jake Moore |EE120309 AAA |Senior 6 8 5 7 4 6 7 7 6 4 60/ 75
Mens

27= Sam EE147119 |AA Senior 5 8 7/ 8 5 6 8 7 3 3 60/ 75
Winterburn Mens

31 Daniel EE139404 AAA |Senior 6 7 7 6 4 5 7 7 7 3 59/ 75
Hampson Mens

32= Hannah EE108958 A Senior 6 6 6 8 5 6 6 6 5 4 58/ 75
Gibson Ladies

32= John Lee EE95608 |AAA Senior 6 8 6 6 4 5 6 8 4 5 58/ 75
Mens

32= Joshua WW2370 AA Senior 5/ 7/ 7 8 5 4 6 8 4 4 58/ 75
Keeble Mens

32= Matt Bodfish (WW3054 |AA Senior 6 8 7 7 3 6 6 6 5 4 58/ 75
Mens

32= Stewart SS5312 B Senior 6 6 5 7 7 5 5 8 5 4 58/ 75

Mackay Mens
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Andrew Jude EE99947

Charlotte EE98398
Kerwood

Colin Will SS993
James EE132146
Mather

Stephen EE128781
Amies

Ed Robinson |EE145129
Henry Collins |[EE120798
Joseph EE145795
Watson

Chris Price WW3131
Colin Noble |SS6695
Georgia EE20297
Moule

Rory 1111965
O'Connor

Doug EE125619
Thompson

Thomas EE103243
Weston

Andrew Short EE59410

Catherine EE141352
Smalley

Liam Hayton |[EE132897
Lucy Earl EE141076
Stewart EE131828
Owen

Ceyla Ismet |EE128249
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Lara Dale EE126669
Michael Nairn |SS5142
Sharad EE108378
Singhal

Ashley EE142960
Shuckford

Sharon Niven |SS3615
Amy EE124370
Easeman

Emma EE125027
Stacey

Grant SS56566
Maguire

Jonathan Hull EE93709
Joshua Talbot/EE114994
Martin Peters EE136355
Sarah EE133627
Franklin

Thomas Lund EE144522
Tom Archer EE142086
Chelsea King [EE138618
Nigel Boyd 1111227
Alison EE141489
Sprowell

Damian King EE147927
Damien King EE149944

Daniel Parker EE145434
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David Mennie EE113616
Eric Hillary EE137813
Megan EE131023
Gamble

Callum Jones EE126835
Peter Davies EE138042

Adam EE148224
Baverstock
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SuperVeteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Martin EE25609 |AA SuperVeteran
Doughty Mens
2 Glenn Hunt EES56372 AA SuperVeteran
Mens
3 Peter Jarvis |[EE83557 AA SuperVeteran
Mens
4 Keith EE104418 A SuperVeteran
Hodgkinson Mens
5 Les Sperling |[EE24389 A SuperVeteran
Mens
6= Patrick EE52182 |AAA |SuperVeteran
Dickman Mens
6= Steven EE26025 AA SuperVeteran
Whitwell Mens
8= Stewart EE83228 B SuperVeteran
Chester Mens
8= Tony EE88361 |A SuperVeteran
Leonard Mens
10= Alexander |EE42955 AA SuperVeteran
Gair Mens
10= John Bidwell EE5719 A SuperVeteran
Mens
12 Richard EE12772 A SuperVeteran
Watkins Mens
13= Paul Briggs EE80194 |C SuperVeteran
Mens
13= Robert Gray EE29663 AA SuperVeteran
Mens
15= Eric EE144215 C SuperVeteran
Hartland Mens
15= Thomas SS53929 A SuperVeteran

Carmichael Mens
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=
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
17 William EE133474 C SuperVeteran | 4 3 6/ 8 3 0 5 5 4| 4 42/ 75
Uppington Mens
18 Tony Cox EE88890 |C SuperVeteran | 4 4 5 3 3 2 7 7 3| 3 41/ 75

Mens
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Veteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Andy Moon |[EE38554 |AAA |Veteran
Mens
1= George EE12652 |AAA |Veteran
Digweed Mens
3= Mark EE42471 |AAA |Veteran
Marshall Mens
3= Phil EE48710 |AA Veteran
Rowbottom Mens
5= Nicholas EE100978 AAA Veteran
Portlock Mens
5= Phil Smith |[EE26380 AA Veteran
Mens
5= Stewart 552961 AA Veteran
Cumming Mens
8= David EE96459 AA Veteran
Gooding Mens
8= Matt Hance |[EE91416 |AAA Veteran
Mens
8= Paul Lovick |[EE87112 |AAA Veteran
Mens
8= Stuart EE27222 AAA |Veteran
Clarke Mens
12 Kevin EE10320 AAA Veteran
Jobling Mens
13 Steve EE27981 AAA Veteran
Whitelock Mens
14 Paul Foster |[EE18214 |AAA Veteran
Mens
15 John EE115895 A Veteran
Garside Mens
16= James SS55198 B Veteran

Finnie Mens
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4 61/
5 61/
4 61/
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27=
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Mark Noble EE139046

Peter WWwW1858
Humphreys

Anthony EE12923
Dean

John EE108856
Harrison

Guy Watson EE88677
Shawn EE148609
Aitken

David Platts EE145193
Derek Ward EE146141
John EE96098
Rollinson

Jennie EE121940
Cartwright

Ged EE143419
Lineham

Jimmy EE124173
Leese

Philip Oaten EE144316
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Mens
Veteran
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